Annexure — 4

Name of the corporate debtor: Dr. Jain Video On Wheels Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 03/06/2021; List of creditors as on: 15/09/2021

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in X)
Sl Name of creditor Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of [Amount of |Amount of Remarks,
No. Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of | Amount Whether (% of voting | contingent | any mutual |claimnot  [claimunder | if any
receipt admitted claim covered by | related |[sharein Coc| claim dues, that |admitted verification
guarantee | party? may beset-

CFM Asset CIN-U67100GJ2015PTC083994 |09-08-2021 | 40,62,05,176.00 38,82,67,911.00 |Financial NA Nil 33.62% Nil Nil

Reconstruction Pvt Ltd creditor

Total 40,62,05,176.00 38,82,67,911.00 33.62%




